
On the Beach at Cardinal Road
6101 Ocean Avenue

Wildwood Crest, NJ 08260
(609) 305-1482

CRUSADERCRUSADER
COFFEE  SHOPCOFFEE  SHOP

“Crack in  & Stack in”“Crack in  & Stack in”

En joy  Your  BreakfastEn joy  Your  Breakfast
Ser ved A l l  DaySer ved A l l  Day

En joy  Your  LunchEnjoy  Your  Lunch
Ser ved from 11  a .m.Ser ved from 11  a .m.

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES
Served with chips   •   add french fries 3.49Served with chips   •   add french fries 3.49

Make it a Club Add $1.99Make it a Club Add $1.99

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK  12.49
GRILLED CHEESE  8.99
BLT   8.99
TUNA or CHICKEN SALAD  10.99

lettuce, tomatolettuce, tomato

ROASTED TURKEY  10.99
lettuce, tomatolettuce, tomato

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST  11.99
lettuce,tomatolettuce,tomato

BLACK ANGUS BURGER  12.49
lettuce, tomatolettuce, tomato

YourYour
ChoiceChoice

$$8.998.99

KID’S PLATESKID’S PLATES
Come with Kid’s Soda or Juice • Fresh OJ $2.00 ExtraCome with Kid’s Soda or Juice • Fresh OJ $2.00 Extra

Milk or Chocolate Milk $1.00 Extra Milk or Chocolate Milk $1.00 Extra 

SCRAMBLED EGGS homefries & baconhomefries & bacon
PANCAKES or FRENCH TOAST
GRILLED CHEESE with french frieswith french fries
HAM & CHEESE with french frieswith french fries
TURKEY SANDWICH with french frieswith french fries
CHICKEN TENDERS with french frieswith french fries

BATTER DIPSBATTER DIPS
Served with Syrup and ButterServed with Syrup and Butter

PANCAKES  •  FRENCH TOAST  •  WAFFLE

Toppings For Batter DipsToppings For Batter Dips
Nutella & Banana 4.49   Cream Cheese & Strawberries 4.49Nutella & Banana 4.49   Cream Cheese & Strawberries 4.49

Mixed Berries & Pecans 4.49Mixed Berries & Pecans 4.49

YourYour
ChoiceChoice

$$9.999.99

BREAKFAST SIDESBREAKFAST SIDES
BACON or SAUSAGE  5.25
PORK ROLL or HAM  5.25
TURKEY SAUSAGE  5.25
HOME FRIES  4.49
SIDE TOAST  2.49

TWO EGGS  4.79
BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE 4.99
ASSORTED PASTRIES  4.49
FRENCH FRIES  6.49
BERRY FRUIT CUP  6.99

BREAKFAST BREAKFAST 
SPECIALTIESSPECIALTIES

EGGS BENEDICT 13.25
poached eggs, canadian bacon, hollandaise poached eggs, canadian bacon, hollandaise 

on an english muffin with home frieson an english muffin with home fries

THE BLACK KNIGHT 14.49
eggs (your way), pancakes, sausage,eggs (your way), pancakes, sausage,

and bacon stripsand bacon strips

THE CRUSADER 10.75
scrambled egg, bacon, avocado and cheddar cheese scrambled egg, bacon, avocado and cheddar cheese 

on a croissanton a croissant

BEACH BOWL 14.99
half carved pineapple, blueberries, strawberries,half carved pineapple, blueberries, strawberries,

black berries, greek yogurt, granola, honeyblack berries, greek yogurt, granola, honey

CREAMED CHIPPED BEEF
12.99

LUNCH SPECIALSLUNCH SPECIALS
add french fries 3.49add french fries 3.49

CHICKEN PANINI  12.49
chicken, roasted peppers, pesto sauce, provolone cheesechicken, roasted peppers, pesto sauce, provolone cheese

PATTY MELT PANINI  12.49
with swiss cheese, fried onionswith swiss cheese, fried onions

CUBAN PANINI  12.49
ham, turkey, swiss cheese, pickles, creole sauceham, turkey, swiss cheese, pickles, creole sauce

GREEK SALAD  13.99
mixed greens, tomatoes, onions, peppers, feta cheese, falafel,mixed greens, tomatoes, onions, peppers, feta cheese, falafel,

kalamata olives, balsamic vinaigrette, pita bread   kalamata olives, balsamic vinaigrette, pita bread   add chicken 5.99add chicken 5.99

CAESAR SALAD  11.49
crispy romaine hearts, shaved parmesan cheese,crispy romaine hearts, shaved parmesan cheese,

croutons, tuscan caesar dressing     croutons, tuscan caesar dressing     add chicken 5.99add chicken 5.99

WRAPSWRAPS
Served in a warm tortilla wrap with chips • add french fries 3.49Served in a warm tortilla wrap with chips • add french fries 3.49

MEDITERRANEAN  12.49
grilled chicken, mixed greens, tomatoes, onions,grilled chicken, mixed greens, tomatoes, onions,
feta, balsamic vinaigrettefeta, balsamic vinaigrette

HIPPIE 12.49
falafel, mixed greens, tomatoes, onions, avocado, roasted red peppers,falafel, mixed greens, tomatoes, onions, avocado, roasted red peppers,
balsamic vinaigrettebalsamic vinaigrette

WEST COAST  12.49
grilled chicken, mixed greens, tomatoes, bacon, avocado, ranch dressinggrilled chicken, mixed greens, tomatoes, bacon, avocado, ranch dressing

DIABLO  12.49
grilled chciken, avocado, salsa, black  beans, grilled chciken, avocado, salsa, black  beans, 
ghost pepper cheese, chipotle mayoghost pepper cheese, chipotle mayo

APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS
FRENCH FRIES 6.49
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER 
  BITES 10.99
MOZZARELLA STICKS 8.79

served with marinaraserved with marinara

CHEESE FRIES 8.25

CHICKEN TENDERS 9.49
served with honey mustard or bbq sauceserved with honey mustard or bbq sauce

WESTERN SANDWICH  9.49
egg, onions, peppers and hamegg, onions, peppers and ham

NUTELLA & BANANA  8.99
BREAKFAST MEAT 7.49

bacon or sausage or ham or pork roll or turkey sausagebacon or sausage or ham or pork roll or turkey sausage
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BREAKFAST SANDWICHESBREAKFAST SANDWICHES
Whole Wheat Wrap add $1.50Whole Wheat Wrap add $1.50

Add Croissant for $2.00 •  Sub Egg Whites $2.00Add Croissant for $2.00 •  Sub Egg Whites $2.00

BAGEL WITH EGG  5.49	 EGG & CHEESE  6.49

EGG, MEAT & CHEESE  9.49	 EGG WHITES & TURKEY  10.99

EGG WHITES, AVOCADO & 

  ROASTED RED PEPPERS  9.99

NOVA LOX  14.99
with cream cheese, tomato & onionwith cream cheese, tomato & onion

EGGS & OMELETTESEGGS & OMELETTES
All Eggs & Omelettes are Served with Home FriesAll Eggs & Omelettes are Served with Home Fries

and Your Choice of Toastand Your Choice of Toast

Add Cheese for $1.50 • Sub Egg Whites $2.00• Add Avocado $2.00Add Cheese for $1.50 • Sub Egg Whites $2.00• Add Avocado $2.00

TWO EGGS (any style)  8.99	 PLAIN OMELETTE  8.99
WESTERN OMELETTE  11.49	 BACON OMELETTE  10.49
SAUSAGE OMELETTE  10.49	 HAM OMELETTE  10.49
PORK ROLL OMELETTE  10.49	 TURKEY SAUSAGE OMELETTE  10.49
VEGGIE OMELETTE  11.49	 SPINACH & FETA OMELETTE  11.99
SPANISH OMELETTE  11.79	 NOVA LOX & ONION OMELETTE 13.49
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CRUSADERCRUSADER
COFFEE  SHOPCOFFEE  SHOP

(609) 305-1482

On the Beach at Cardinal Road

6101 Ocean Avenue

Wildwood Crest, NJ 08260

“Crack in  & Stack in”“Crack in  & Stack in”

Serving Breakfast and LunchServing Breakfast and Lunch

( 1-855.333.MENU
:VilleccoMenu.com

VILLECCO

Like Us on Facebook & Instagram!

Insta: crusadercoffeeshop

Facebook: Crusader Coffee Shop

BEVERAGESBEVERAGES
LATTE 5.75

CAPPUCCINO 5.49

DOUBLE ESPRESSO  3.99

COFFEE  16 oz. 3.65   20 oz. 3.99

JUICE 4.25

CHOCOLATE MILK 4.25

SODA 3.65

ICED COFFEE  16 oz. 5.25  20 oz. 6.25

BOTTLED WATER 2.75

FRESH SQUEEZED OJ  6.75

MILKSHAKESMILKSHAKES
VANILLA - CHOCOLATE - STRAWBERRY  8.49

Add Chocolate Chips 1.00Add Chocolate Chips 1.00
Add Oreos 1.00Add Oreos 1.00

Add Banana  2.00Add Banana  2.00
Add Strawberries 2.00Add Strawberries 2.00
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SMOOTHIESSMOOTHIES
MANGO - BANANA

STRAWBERRY  - ACAI
8.49


